________________________________________________________________________

Inter-Agency Electronic Grants Committee Meeting

_______________________________________________________________________

Wednesday, May 13, 2004

9:30 A.M.- 12:30 P.M.

TELECONFERENCE: 301-903-9192

This is an informational meeting open to vendors and members of the press.

For admittance, non-members must register in advance by noon on the day prior to the meeting with <iaegc@hhs.gov>

U.S. Department of Energy, 1000 Independence Ave., SW

Washington, D.C. 20585, Room 1E-245, Smithsonian Metro, USDA exit

	Co-Chairs



	Diana   Diana King, ACF
	Tony Cavataio, ED

	Diana.king@acf.hhs.gov
	Tony.Cavataio@ed.gov

	(202) 690-5842
	(202) 708-7802


Agenda

Mandatory Grant Systems

Chris Lipsey – mailto:christopher_lipsey@fns.usda.gov- (703) 305-2166

Tyson Whitney - mailto:twhitney@cfo.usda.gov- (202) 720-8978

OMB Update
Beth Phillips – mailto:ephillip@omb.eop.gov- (202) 395-3053

Research & Related

Jerry Stuck - mailto:jstuck@nas.edu- (202) 334-1495

State eGrant Systems 

Jay Marshall - mailto:jmarshall@ncja.org- (202) 720-8345

Tracking Federal Funds at the State Level 

Ron Cook - mailto:Ron.Cook@ky.gov - (502) 573-2382

Van Pace - mailto:van.pace@dhs.gov- (202) 772-9794

Eric Brenner - mailto:ebrenner@gov.state.md.us- (202) 624-7761

Updates From:

1. Uniform Guidelines Coalition & Charter 
Bill Levis - mailto:Qrlevis@aol.com- (202) 261-5401

2. Grants.Gov 
Katie Root – mailto:Katie.Root@hhs.gov- (202) 205-1154

3. INAG Updates 
Luisa Montero - mailto:Luisa.Montero@dc.gov- (202) 727-1652
Ron Cook - mailto:Ron.Cook@ky.gov- (502) 573-2382 

